COMPETITIONS 1961-1962

Premiere Série

Groupe

Pts

Bp

Bc

Pen

Diff

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

O-

10-

11-

12-

Deuxieéme série

Groupe

Pts

Bp

Bc

Pen

Diff

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

10-

11-

12-

Deuxiéme série

Groupe A

Pts

Bp

Bc

Pen

Diff

1-

AS Sautron

33

2-

Saint-Pierre Avessac

33

3-

JA Guenrouét

32

14

4-

ASPTT Nantes

30

5-

Orvault Sports

24

6-

Espérance Campbon

22

7-

Saint-Félix Nantes

19

8-

SS Bouvron

18

O-

La Chapelaine

17

10-

Saint-Michel Jans

14

11-

ES Le Gavre

14

12-

JGE Sucé
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Groupe Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen Diff

Amicale Saint-Lyphard

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

10-

11-

12-

Groupe Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen Diff

JA Saint-Mars Désert

2-

3-

5-

6-

8-

9-

10-

11-

12-
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